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ANVIL LEVER
JOLIE | Roel Vandabeek

Specifications details

Sand-Casted 
Solid Brass (W) 23mm x (L) 124mm 

Ø 52mm rose 
Spring Loaded

Ø 52mm round 

Ø 52mm round x 
(H) 7.5mm

Lever Handle

Privacy Set

Key Escutcheon

Aged Bronze

Old Silver
Satin Black

Aged Gold

Shown above: Aged Gold

Material J-1850

J-7011

J-7029

Available Finishes

It’s a Roel Design
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Available Finishes Door Handle Privacy Key Escutcheon

AGED GOLD

OLD SILVER

| GA

| OS

|  BK

|  AB

BLACK

AGED BRONZE

J-1850 J-7011 J-7029

J-1850-GA

J-1850-OS

J-1850-BK

J-1850-AB

J-7011-BK

J-7011-AB

J-7029-BK

J-7029-AB

J-7011-GA

J-7011-OS

J-7029-GA

J-7029-OS

FINISHES
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DRAWINGS

J-1850

J-7011 J-7029
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AGB LOCKS

JACKSON MORTICE LATCHES

TUBULAR LATCH & PRIVACY BOLTS

LOCK/LATCH OPTIONS

Two Tease offers a range of lock options for handles.  
Click on the boxes to see more information. 

Click Here

Click Here

Click Here

https://www.twotease.com.au/
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https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/yflzz8tl6fd9iqgdp31ra/Lock-Combinations.pdf?rlkey=dxw4wjclj8pnfitmjbqul4g8v&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/kqc5xqn5ql5gk6vpchazv/Jackson-Mortice-Latch-Lock-Options.pdf?rlkey=moayidizf3e15db3y62h4z6i0&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/uzr42kcuhinu7czaw59qa/Heavy-Duty-Latches-Info.pdf?rlkey=3rl171te0qaixm5vrfogv8czj&dl=0

